STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the Citinens State Bank, Paynesville, Stearns County, Minnesots.

STATE OF MINNESOTA) (SE

Notice is hereby given that W. I. Dalthorp.
who was by the Commissioner of Banks on January 20, 1932,
duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the
liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above
bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner
and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this lot day of July, A. D. 1985.

Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

6183

DEPARTMENT OF COMMIRCE BANKING DIVISION

I hereby certify that the within nstrument has been congared by me with the original instrument and is a document which was filed in this office son the ેday ૈં 93 <u>કે</u>

, A. D. 193 3 ゴシュo'clock

E. A. BENSON,

A. BENSON,
COMMISSIONER OF BANKS,
Robt. D. Beery,

By R.

iner in Charge of

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED JUL 13 1983

Secretary of State.

COLUMN TO CONTROL OF THE PERSON OF THE PERSO

MARKET TO MONOTO STATE STORE

12 TO HE TO THE OF Same S

STATE OF THE STATE

CONTRACT TO SEC.

A RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF

*;

問題はいい

Casi int

6:11